SW
IT
CH
IN
G
HIGH CURRENT 45 RELAY PXI CARD
45 individual high current single pole double throw (SPDT) Form C relays•
7 A contact rating per channel•

mating connectors.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6315 45 Channel High-Current Relay Card with 9
Additional Relay Drivers
GX6315-M 45 Channel High-Current Relay Card (Ruggedized
and Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GX96301 Replacement Relay for GX6315
GT96108 Connector, D-Type 50-Pin Male with Crimp Pins
GT97106 1' Harness, 50-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97107 3' Harness, 50-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97108 1' Harness, 50-Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT97109 3 Feet Harness, 50-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GX98602 6U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for
GX6315/GX6325/GX6338 (2 x 96-Pin, 10A Scout
Connectors)